
Cycle Start Finish Duration
410C EOC Tue 10/2/07 Wed 11/14/07 42.74 days
411 Wed 11/14/07 Sat 12/8/07 23.72 days
411 EOC Sat 12/8/07 Tue 12/18/07 10.4 days
412 Tue 12/18/07 Fri 1/11/08 23.65 days
412 EOC Fri 1/11/08 Wed 2/6/08 26.32 days
413 Wed 2/6/08 Sat 3/1/08 23.97 days
413 EOC Sat 3/1/08 Wed 3/26/08 25.13 days
414 Wed 3/26/08 Sat 4/19/08 24.09 days
414 EOC Sat 4/19/08 Wed 6/4/08 45.67 days
415A Wed 6/4/08 Sat 6/21/08 17.61 days
415A EOC Sat 6/21/08 Tue 6/24/08 2.47 days
415B Tue 6/24/08 Mon 6/30/08 5.88 days
415B EOC Mon 6/30/08 Wed 7/16/08 16.24 days
416 Wed 7/16/08 Fri 8/8/08 23 days
416 EOC Fri 8/8/08 Wed 9/24/08 47 days
417 Wed 9/24/08 Fri 10/17/08 23 days
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